

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6895 OF 2003

RAHMATULLAH(DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

REWA SHANKAR

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2727 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 21/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sumita Sharma,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)  
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master